
Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Woodard, Gregory SR Wilson Memo 11.64  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Comer, Dillon SR Spotswood 11.95  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Seefried, Jacob SO Harrisonburg 11.99  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Lockhart, Kie SO Harrisonburg 12.02  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 Howard, Jo-el  9 Stuarts Draft 12.37  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 Dewald, Stefan SO Wilson Memo 12.48  (NW) 1(1) 3

7 Corder, John SR Spotswood 12.60  (NW) 2(1) 2

8 Thew, David SO Broadway 12.69  (NW) 2(2) 1

9 Lam, Clinton SO Turner Ashby 12.79  (NW) 1(2)

10 Wright, Christian SO Blue Ridge C 12.85  (NW) 2(3)

11 Parr, Dartagnan SO Wilson Memo 12.89  (NW) 2(4)

12 Onestak, Brandon SO Turner Ashby 13.04  (NW) 1(3)

13 Willis, Michael SO Turner Ashby 13.04  (NW) 1(4)

14 Roth, Benjamin  9 Spotswood 13.17  (NW) 2(5)

15 Kozel, Deacon  9 Blue Ridge C 14.10  (NW) 1(5)

16 Morgan, Christian SO Broadway 14.73  (NW) 3(6)

Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Comer, Dillon SR Spotswood 23.89  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Pacheco, Josue JR Broadway 24.47  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Dewald, Stefan SO Wilson Memo 24.89  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Johnson, Seth  9 Spotswood 24.91  (NW) 2(1) 5

5 Good, Kameron JR Blue Ridge C 24.91  (NW) 3(4) 4

6 Armentrout, Evan  9 Broadway 25.03  (NW) 2(2) 3

7 Wells, Conor  9 Harrisonburg 25.29  (NW) 2(3) 2

8 Hatfield, Cody  9 Stuarts Draft 25.41  (NW) 2(4) 1

9 Harold, Grayson  9 Turner Ashby 26.29  (NW) 1(1)

10 Fowler, Silas  9 Spotswood 26.57  (NW) 1(2)

11 Wright, Christian SO Blue Ridge C 26.61  (NW) 3(5)

12 Parr, Dartagnan SO Wilson Memo 26.78  (NW) 1(3)

13 Alderfer, Ryan SO Turner Ashby 27.02  (NW) 1(4)

14 Driver, Derek  9 Turner Ashby 27.34  (NW) 1(5)

Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Alderman, Cy  9 Spotswood 53.38 2(1) 10

2 Pacheco, Josue JR Broadway 53.60 2(2) 8

3 Seefried, Jacob SO Harrisonburg 56.00 2(3) 6

4 Watts, Jacob  9 Stuarts Draft 56.67 2(4) 5

5 Simmons, Walter SO Broadway 57.27 2(5) 4

6 Delgado, Kelvin JR Harrisonburg 57.40 1(1) 3

7 Armentrout, Evan  9 Broadway 58.51 1(2) 2

8 Good, Kameron JR Blue Ridge C 58.69 2(6) 1

9 Harding, Seth  9 Spotswood 59.95 1(3)

10 Fernandez, Seth  9 Harrisonburg 1:00.01 1(4)

Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 Wilson, Kweli  9 Spotswood 1:00.97 1(5)

Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Stewart, Justin SR Wilson Memo 2:01.44 2(1) 10

2 King, Isaiah SR Harrisonburg 2:01.94 2(2) 8

3 Cash, Patrick SR Wilson Memo 2:02.96 2(3) 6

4 Jost, Evan SR Harrisonburg 2:03.11 2(4) 5

5 Sanders, Jeremiah SR Wilson Memo 2:09.33 2(5) 4

6 Workman, Caleb JR Parry McClue 2:10.47 2(6) 3

7 Kerr, Holden SO Parry McClue 2:11.14 2(7) 2

8 O'Brien, Jack SR Harrisonburg 2:11.37 2(8) 1

9 Le, Allan SR Spotswood 2:11.60 2(9)

10 Mutambayi, Joel JR Harrisonburg 2:11.86 2(10)

11 Hodge, Matthew SO Stuarts Draft 2:19.15 1(1)

12 King, Darrius  9 Stuarts Draft 2:21.96 1(2)

13 Hollar, Drew  9 Spotswood 2:26.06 1(3)

14 Baker, Durham  9 Parry McClue 2:27.53 1(4)

15 Messerly, Waylon  9 Broadway 2:30.38 1(5)

16 Kiser, Zach  9 Spotswood 2:31.21 1(6)

17 Gray, Hayden  9 Broadway 2:37.71 1(7)

Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Sheahan, Aidan SO Spotswood 4:43.62 10

2 Leo, Vincent JR Wilson Memo 4:44.86 8

3 May, Dylan SO Parry McClue 4:55.07 6

4 Estes, Noah JR Turner Ashby 4:58.31 5

5 Bauman, Devor SO Turner Ashby 4:58.50 4

6 Beck, David  9 Harrisonburg 4:58.92 3

7 Good, Kameron JR Blue Ridge C 4:59.60 2

8 Tomlin, Trevor  9 Parry McClue 5:10.32 1

9 Carr, Jackson SR Turner Ashby 5:12.53

10 Siderhurst, Noah JR Harrisonburg 5:12.83

11 King, Darrius  9 Stuarts Draft 5:32.95

12 Magalis, Nathaniel  9 Spotswood 5:45.49

13 Gray, Hayden  9 Broadway 5:46.16

14 May, Nick Stuarts Draft 5:49.39

15 Church, Tyler SO Spotswood 5:51.40

Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts

Duncan, Ethan SO Spotswood 10:36.17 10

Kirwan, Hayden  9 Harrisonburg 10:59.08 8

Kauffman, Clayton JR Broadway 11:02.97 6

Anderson, Gavin  9 Turner Ashby 11:38.99 5

Blagg, Jacob SR Harrisonburg 11:47.19 4
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Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 McKinney, Kevin JR Spotswood 16.56 10

2 Kakule, Israel SR Harrisonburg 16.83 8

3 Phillips, Blake JR Broadway 16.95 6

4 Holmes, Michael JR Wilson Memo 17.34 5

5 Smith, Jaylin SO Harrisonburg 18.70 4

6 Walker, Jo Jo SR Harrisonburg 21.76 3

Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Buzzard, Austin SR Turner Ashby 41.18 2(1) 10

2 Phillips, Blake JR Broadway 41.33 2(2) 8

3 Eckard, Will JR Turner Ashby 42.54 2(3) 6

4 Kakule, Israel SR Harrisonburg 45.71 2(4) 5

5 Holmes, Michael JR Wilson Memo 45.76 2(5) 4

6 Gwynn, Xavier SR Spotswood 46.49 2(6) 3

7 Seaton, Sam SR Wilson Memo 48.67 1(1) 2

8 Smith, Jaylin SO Harrisonburg 52.67 1(2) 1

9 Bradley, Dillon JR Spotswood 52.69 1(3)

10 Walker, Jo Jo SR Harrisonburg 57.72 1(4)

Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Spotswood (A) 49.28 10

1) Corder, John SR 2) Roth, Benjamin  9

3) Wilson, Kweli  9 4) Muraskin, Ben SO

2 Broadway (A) 49.65 8

3 Turner Ashby (A) 51.01 6

1) Lam, Clinton SO 2) Onestak, Brandon SO

3) Alderfer, Ryan SO 4) Neff, Peyton SO

Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Spotswood (A) 3:36.84 10

1) McKinney, Kevin JR 2) Sheahan, Aidan SO

3) Alderman, Cy  9 4) Lees, Evan JR

2 Wilson Memorial (A) 3:42.86 8

1) Stewart, Justin SR 2) Wallace, Seth SO

3) Wood, Chris SO 4) Woodard, Gregory SR

3 Harrisonburg (A) 3:43.64 6

1) Seefried, Jacob SO 2) Mutambayi, Joel JR

3) Delgado, Kelvin JR 4) King, Isaiah SR

4 Broadway (A) 3:53.07 5

Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Spotswood (A) 9:29.70 10

1) Duncan, Ethan SO 2) Le, Allan SR

3) Harding, Seth  9 4) Ruebke, Jonas SO

Boys High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Hall, Yates SO Broadway 5' 10" 10

2J Eckard, Will JR Turner Ashby 5' 10" 8

3 Comer, Dillon SR Spotswood 5' 8" 6

4 Wilson, Kweli  9 Spotswood 5' 0" 4.5

4 Watts, Jacob  9 Stuarts Draft 5' 0" 4.5

6 Watkins, Jayden  9 Stuarts Draft 4' 10" 3

7J Fomby, Latrell  9 Stuarts Draft 4' 10" 1.5

7J Pinedo, Eli  9 Harrisonburg 4' 10" 1.5

9J Lockhart, Kie SO Harrisonburg 4' 10"

Morgan, Richard Spotswood NH

Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Bautista, Carl SR Spotswood 12' 6" 10

2 Repko, Easton SO Broadway 10' 6" 8

3J Torpy, Evan SO Kettle Run 10' 6" 6

4 Ahmed, Hashaam SR Harrisonburg 9' 6" 5

5 Gwynn, Xavier SR Spotswood 9' 0" 4

6 Fortner, Cole JR Spotswood 8' 6" 2.5

6 Zelaya, Daniel SO Broadway 8' 6" 2.5

8J Stewart, Justin SR Wilson Memo 8' 6" 1

9 Brown, Kyle JR Harrisonburg 8' 0"

9 Holmes, Michael JR Wilson Memo 8' 0"

11 Wells, Conor  9 Harrisonburg 7' 0"

12 Dietz, Carter JR Wilson Memo 6' 6"

Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Comer, Dillon SR Spotswood 19' 01 /4  (NW) 10

2 McKinney, Kevin JR Spotswood 18' 5"  (NW) 8

3 Johnson, Seth  9 Spotswood 17' 93 /4  (NW) 6

4 Armentrout, Evan  9 Broadway 17' 9"  (NW) 5

5 Brown, Kyle JR Harrisonburg 17' 71 /2  (NW) 4

6 Good, Kameron JR Blue Ridge C 17' 43 /4  (NW) 3

7 Howard, Jo-el  9 Stuarts Draft 17' 0"  (NW) 2

8 Hulleman, Alex JR Harrisonburg 16' 8"  (NW) 1

9 Watts, Jacob  9 Stuarts Draft 15' 101 /2  (NW)

10 Hatfield, Cody  9 Stuarts Draft 15' 1"  (NW)

11 Wright, Christian SO Blue Ridge C 14' 3"  (NW)
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Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Howard, Jo-el  9 Stuarts Draft 36' 4"  (NW) 10

2 Pinedo, Eli  9 Harrisonburg 35' 10"  (NW) 8

3 Bowersox, Will SO Wilson Memo 35' 0"  (NW) 6

4 Brown, Kyle JR Harrisonburg 34' 11 /2  (NW) 5

5 Bradley, Dillon JR Spotswood 33' 91 /2  (NW) 4

6 Watkins, Jayden  9 Stuarts Draft 31' 6"  (NW) 3

7 Kozel, Deacon  9 Blue Ridge C 29' 31 /2  (NW) 2

8 Wright, Trevor  9 Broadway 28' 7"  (NW) 1

Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Gery, Zach SO Turner Ashby 47' 5" 10

2 Aleshire, Coltin SR Harrisonburg 43' 7" 8

3 Mcintire, Trevor SR Stuarts Draft 43' 61 /2 6

4 Collier, Justin JR Broadway 42' 3" 5

5 Cruz, Brandon SR Broadway 41' 4" 4

6 Arellano, Uriel JR Stuarts Draft 41' 3" 3

7 Baze, Chris SR Wilson Memo 41' 1" 2

8 Ola, Damiola SO Harrisonburg 38' 91 /2 1

9 Conahan, Ben SO Spotswood 38' 7"

10 Brown, Justin JR Stuarts Draft 38' 5"

11 Staton, Colton SO Parry McClue 38' 31 /2

12 Botkin, Cullen SR Turner Ashby 37' 10"

13 Goodyear, Austin JR Wilson Memo 37' 51 /2

14 Smith, Jaylin SO Harrisonburg 37' 0"

15 Good, Joshua JR Spotswood 34' 63 /4

16 Tyner, Matthew  9 Broadway 33' 101 /2

17 Medlin, Chris JR Spotswood 29' 81 /4

18 Allen, Tarius Harrisonburg 29' 5"

19 Kozel, Deacon  9 Blue Ridge C 26' 01 /2

Boys Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 VanBrocklin, Jason JR Parry McClue 131' 4" 10

2 Mcintire, Trevor SR Stuarts Draft 114' 5" 8

3 Aleshire, Coltin SR Harrisonburg 113' 91 /2 6

4 Staton, Colton SO Parry McClue 113' 21 /2 5

5 Ola, Damiola SO Harrisonburg 112' 1" 4

6 Baze, Chris SR Wilson Memo 110' 31 /2 3

7 Bowersox, Bo SR Wilson Memo 106' 3" 2

8 Goodyear, Austin JR Wilson Memo 103' 9" 1

9 Gery, Zach SO Turner Ashby 99' 11"

10 Collier, Justin JR Broadway 99' 6"

11 McLaughin, Alonzo SR Stuarts Draft 89' 3"

12 Brown, Justin JR Stuarts Draft 88' 3"

13 Good, Joshua JR Spotswood 82' 9"

Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
14 Copeland, Matthew JR Spotswood 80' 7"

15 Conahan, Ben SO Spotswood 78' 6"

16 Botkin, Cullen SR Turner Ashby 75' 7"

17 Tyner, Matthew  9 Broadway 66' 8"

18 Allen, Tarius Harrisonburg 48' 91 /2

Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Burns, Christianne JR Spotswood 13.09  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Harper, Sydney SR Harrisonburg 13.32  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Shiflet, Becca  9 Turner Ashby 13.37  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Luhn, Elena  9 Harrisonburg 13.49  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 Roberts, Carissa SR Harrisonburg 13.88  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 Riner, Addie  9 Turner Ashby 14.00  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 Stewart, Bethesda  9 Stuarts Draft 14.33  (NW) 2(7) 2

8 Altizer, Lindsey Spotswood 14.44  (NW) 1(1) 1

9 Nargi, Emma SR Wilson Memo 14.80  (NW) 1(2)

10 Estep, Jessica  9 Broadway 14.95  (NW) 1(3)

11 Hensley, Destiny  9 Spotswood 15.01  (NW) 1(4)

12 Moyers, Abby  9 Turner Ashby 15.77  (NW) 1(5)

Baska, Kira JR Wilson Memo FS  (NW) 2

Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Burns, Christianne JR Spotswood 26.53  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Ramsey, Jordan JR Stuarts Draft 26.79  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Shiflet, Becca  9 Turner Ashby 27.27  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Usachev, Ekaterina  9 Turner Ashby 28.51  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 Riner, Addie  9 Turner Ashby 28.68  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 Wuenschel, Morgan JR Broadway 29.31  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 Altizer, Lindsey SO Spotswood 29.65  (NW) 2(7) 2

8 Baska, Kira JR Wilson Memo 29.89  (NW) 1(1) 1

9 Stewart, Bethesda  9 Stuarts Draft 30.31  (NW) 2(8)

10 Moats, Ajana SO Wilson Memo 30.92  (NW) 1(2)

11 Hensley, Destiny  9 Spotswood 30.96  (NW) 1(3)

Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Ramsey, Jordan JR Stuarts Draft 1:01.94 2(1) 10

2 Dizon, MJ  9 Spotswood 1:05.63 2(2) 8

3 Murie, Rachel  9 Wilson Memo 1:05.67 2(3) 6

4 Wuenschel, Morgan JR Broadway 1:08.77 2(4) 5

5 Moyers, Abby  9 Turner Ashby 1:16.94 1(1) 4

6 Schrauder, Basia SO Wilson Memo 1:18.44 1(2) 3

7 Snow, Hanna JR Wilson Memo 1:24.59 1(3) 2
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Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Constantin, Mia  9 Harrisonburg 2:30.22 10

2 Dana, Eliza  9 Wilson Memo 2:34.52 8

3 Huffman, Hayley JR Parry McClue 2:35.54 6

4 Dryden, Sophie JR Parry McClue 2:36.98 5

5 Cyr, Skyler  9 Broadway 2:37.78 4

6 Merica, Hannah  9 Harrisonburg 2:52.13 3

7 Rodriguez, Ana SO Harrisonburg 2:52.64 2

8 Bill, Holly Harrisonburg 2:52.71 1

9 Santamaria, Lizbeth SR Turner Ashby 2:55.42

10 Arellano, Natalia SR Broadway 3:02.35

11 Forloines, Madisyn SO Spotswood 3:02.78

12 Stambaugh, Leah JR Broadway 3:03.74

13 Brule, Anna JR Wilson Memo 3:38.89

Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Dryden, Sophie JR Parry McClue 5:46.77 10

2 Sanders, Erica SR Wilson Memo 6:10.32 8

3 McKinney, Anna SO Spotswood 6:10.41 6

4 Deloney, Sarah SO Harrisonburg 6:19.68 5

5 Sanders, Camille  9 Wilson Memo 6:24.75 4

6 Arellano, Natalia SR Broadway 6:33.10 3

7 Grenz, Amelia SO Stuarts Draft 6:36.90 2

8 Stambaugh, Leah JR Broadway 6:59.99 1

Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Showalter, Jessica  9 Broadway 12:29.93 10

2 Amine, Yodit  9 Harrisonburg 12:36.97 8

3 Rohrer, Britt SR Turner Ashby 12:44.91 6

4 Burton, Megan SR Wilson Memo 15:21.45 5

Girls 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Miller, Paige SO Wilson Memo 16.96 10

2 Hardesty, Rebecca JR Broadway 17.00 8

3 Harden, Valencia JR Parry McClue 17.24 6

4 Stewart, Bethesda  9 Stuarts Draft 19.30 5

5 Fitzgerald, Taylor JR Parry McClue 19.80 4

6 Hall, Fiona JR Stuarts Draft 20.34 3

Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Miller, Paige SO Wilson Memo 48.42 10

2 Hardesty, Rebecca JR Broadway 49.16 8

3 Adams, Anna JR Turner Ashby 54.14 6

Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
4 Hall, Fiona JR Stuarts Draft 59.28 5

5 Cox, Phoebe JR Turner Ashby 1:00.35 4

Girls 4 x 100m Relay

Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Harrisonburg (A) 4:22.23 10

1) Luhn, Elena  9 2) Shaver, Sydney  9

3) Constantin, Mia  9 4) Roberts, Carissa SR

2 Wilson Memorial (A) 4:23.25 8

1) Miller, Paige SO 2) Tuttle, Spencer JR

3) Dana, Eliza  9 4) Murie, Rachel  9

3 Spotswood (A) 4:37.47 6

1) Dizon, MJ  9 2) Russell, Abby SO

3) Altizer, Lindsey 4) McKinney, Anna SO

4 Parry McCluer (A) 4:44.97 5

Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Wilson Memorial (A) 10:30.79 10

1) Sanders, Erica SR 2) Farley, Olivia SR

3) Tuttle, Spencer JR 4) Dana, Eliza  9

2 Harrisonburg (A) 10:41.86 8

1) Deloney, Sarah SO 2) Rodriguez, Ana SO

3) Amine, Yodit  9 4) Constantin, Mia  9

Girls High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Miller, Paige SO Wilson Memo 5' 0" 10

2 Luhn, Elena  9 Harrisonburg 4' 10" 8

3 Russell, Abby SO Spotswood 4' 8" 6

4 Wuenschel, Morgan JR Broadway 4' 4" 5

5J Shaver, Sydney  9 Harrisonburg 4' 4" 4

6 Usachev, Ekaterina  9 Turner Ashby 4' 2" 3

Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Lohr, Caroline JR Broadway 7' 0" 10

2J Murie, Rachel  9 Wilson Memo 7' 0" 8

3 Cameron, Marie Wilson Memo 6' 0" 6

4J Hansbrough, Avery SO Spotswood 6' 0" 5

5J Nargi, Emma SR Wilson Memo 6' 0" 4

6 Pittington, Natalie SR Harrisonburg 5' 6" 3

7 Soyars, Abigail SO Wilson Memo 5' 0" 2
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Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Usachev, Ekaterina  9 Turner Ashby 15' 7"  (NW) 10

2 Shiflet, Becca  9 Turner Ashby 15' 21 /2  (NW) 8

3 Russell, Abby SO Spotswood 14' 61 /2  (NW) 6

4 Farley, Olivia SR Wilson Memo 14' 31 /2  (NW) 5

5 Gibson, Kendall SO Turner Ashby 14' 21 /4  (NW) 4

6 Burns, Christianne JR Spotswood 13' 111 /2  (NW) 3

7 Stewart, Bethesda  9 Stuarts Draft 13' 10"  (NW) 2

8 Dizon, MJ  9 Spotswood 13' 7"  (NW) 1

9 Jellum, Brook JR Blue Ridge C 10' 11"  (NW)

10 Barb, Alexis  9 Broadway 10' 51 /2  (NW)

Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Gibson, Kendall SO Turner Ashby 29' 111 /2  (NW) 10

2 Showalter, Jessica  9 Broadway 29' 5"  (NW) 8

3 Dana, Eliza  9 Wilson Memo 28' 81 /2  (NW) 6

4 Nargi, Emma SR Wilson Memo 28' 4"  (NW) 5

Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Miller, Ellie SR Turner Ashby 35' 31 /2 10

2 Miller, Avery SO Turner Ashby 34' 7" 8

3 Clark, Tristin JR Parry McClue 34' 2" 6

4 Varner, Madie JR Stuarts Draft 30' 2" 5

5 Major, Laura SO Wilson Memo 29' 21 /2 4

6 Rodriguez, Alexis SO Wilson Memo 25' 61 /2 3

7 Nelson, Madison  9 Turner Ashby 24' 5" 2

8 Marple, Abby  9 Spotswood 22' 71 /2 1

9 Couric, Hannah SR Spotswood 22' 1"

10 Jellum, Brook JR Blue Ridge C 22' 0"

11 Barb, Alexis  9 Broadway 21' 10"

12 Kababchy, Shenah SR Harrisonburg 21' 61 /2

13 Crider, Brittaney SR Broadway 20' 6"

14 Link, Emily SO Stuarts Draft 19' 61 /2

15 Copeland, Emmie  9 Spotswood 18' 111 /2

16 Estep, Jessica  9 Broadway 17' 0"

Girls Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Miller, Ellie SR Turner Ashby 113' 7" 10

2 Snider, Summer SR Parry McClue 109' 10" 8

3 Seekford, Emma JR Spotswood 87' 6" 6

4 Rodriguez, Alexis SO Wilson Memo 81' 10" 5

5 Fitzgerald, Madison SR Wilson Memo 78' 0" 4

6 Major, Laura SO Wilson Memo 77' 3" 3

7 Marple, Abby  9 Spotswood 70' 2" 2

8 Varner, Madie JR Stuarts Draft 69' 6" 1

Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
9 Kababchy, Shenah SR Harrisonburg 66' 7"

10 Crider, Brittaney SR Broadway 65' 10"

11 Sauer, Makaylia SO Turner Ashby 63' 11"

12 Couric, Hannah SR Spotswood 62' 2"

13 Estep, Jessica  9 Broadway 59' 2"

14 Link, Emily SO Stuarts Draft 52' 31 /2

15 Barb, Alexis  9 Broadway 49' 9"

16 Nelson, Madison  9 Turner Ashby 47' 8"

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Spotswood SPOT 153

2 Harrisonburg HHS 121.5

3 Broadway BDWY 94.5

4 Wilson Memorial WILM 81

5 Turner Ashby TA 54

6 Stuarts Draft SD 51

7 Parry McCluer PARM 27

8 Blue Ridge Christian School BRCS 12

9 Kettle Run KRUN 6

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Wilson Memorial WILM 140

2 Turner Ashby TA 109

3 Harrisonburg HHS 79

4 Spotswood SPOT 73

5 Broadway BDWY 65

6 Parry McCluer PARM 50

7 Stuarts Draft SD 43
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